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LED18D380B383025

LED PAR38 Replacement Lamps

SKU # 65727

SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL
Bulb Shape

Bulb Base Type
Voltage

Wattage

Wattage Replacement
Operating Life
Dimmable

Operating Temp

Warranty

PHOTOMETRIC
Efficacy
Lumens
CCT

CRI

DIMENSIONS
MOL

Diameter

RATINGS & CERTIFICATIONS
Safety Certifications

Location Ratings

PACKAGING INFO
Standard Pack Quantity

UpPC

86 LPW

1,550 Im

3000 K

81 CRI

PAR38

E26

120

18 W

120

25,000 hr
Yes

-20to 45 °C

3 year limited warranty

5.2in

4.88 in

cULus

Wet

6

043168657273

Energy Star Certified models available. Please refer to https://www.energystar.gov/productfinder/product/certified-light-bulbs/ for complete information.;
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